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BHAGAVAN PYRO PARK

All Kinds of Fancy Fireworks

Crackers & Gift Boxes

© 73737 88786
© 99944 52191

M/S. Raja Rajeswari Traders
332, P.K.S.A. Arumugam Road,
Sivakasi - 626 189.

Web : onlinecrackerss.com

CODE

NAME OF THE
PRODUCTS

CONTENTS

PRICE PER

FUNCTION

ORDER

AMOUNT

PER BOX/PKT

1
2
3
4
5
6

2 %" Bird

3 '2”Lakshmi (4Paper)

4” Lakshmi (10 paper)

4” Lakshmi DIX (12 paper)
5”Deluxe Crackers (12 paper)
2 Sound Crackers

5 Pcs
5 Pcs
5Pcs
5 Pcs
5 Pcs
5 Pcs

14.00 1Pkt
24.00 1Pkt
44.00 1Pkt
56.00 1Pkt
60.00 1Pkt
60.00 1Pkt

Fire With One Sound
Fire With One Sound
Fire With One Sound
Fire With One Sound
Fire With One Sound
Fire With Two Sound
Fire With Three Sound

28 Chorsa
28 Giant Crackers
56 Giant Crackers
24 Deluxe (2% Inch)

50 Deluxe (2% Inch)
100Deluxe (2%

1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt

30.00 1 Pkt

40.00 1 Pkt

80.00 1 Pkt

82.00 1 Pkt

164.00 1 Pkt
1 Pkt

28 Electric Sound Shells

28 Big Electric Sound Shells
56 Big Electric Sound Shells
24 Deluxe Sound Shells

50 Deluxe Sound Shells
100 Deluxe Sound Shells

14
15
16
17

Old is Gold

Red Bijili

Gold Red Bijili
Gold Stripped Bij

25 Pcs

100 Pcs*
100 Pcs*
100 Pcs*

280.00 1 Box
50.00 1 Bag
54.00 1 Bag
56.00 1 Bag

Loose Red Shells
Loose Red Shells
Loose Red Shells
Loose Stripped Shells

18
19
20
21
22
23

100 L
200 L
1K
2K
5K
10K

1Pce
1Pce
1Pce
1Pce
1Pce
1Pce

72.00 1Box
144.00 1Box
620.00 1Box

1240.00 1Box[]
2480.00 1Box
4960.00 1Box

Multi Sound Shells
Multi Sound Shells
Multi Sound Shells
Multi Sound Shells
Multi Sound Shells
Multi Sound Shells

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bullet Bomb
Hydro Bomb
King of King(3 ply)

Classic Bomb(5 ply)
Super Bomb(7 ply)

Paper Bomb ("2 Kg)
P Bomb ("2 K

Bursts With Sound
Bursts With Sound
Bursts With Sound
Bursts With Sound
Bursts With Sound
Bursts With Sound
B With

31
32
33
34
35

Baby Rocket

Rocket Bomb

Lunik Parachute Rocket
2 Sound Rocket

3 sound Rocket

10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs

60.00 1 Box
120.00 1 Box
580.00 1 Box
180.00 1 Box
200.00 1 Box

Tail With Flash

Tail With Flash Sound

Tail With Flash Sound & Parachute
Tail With Flash Sound

Tail With Flash Sound

36
37
38
39
40
4

Flower Pots Big
Flower Pots Special
Flower Pots Asoka
Flower Pots Giant
Colour Koti

Flower Pots DIx

Tri Colour

10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
5 Pcs

200.00 1 Box
240.00 1 Box
280.00 1 Box
300.00 1 Box
320.00 1 Box

1 Box

Emits Bright Sparks
Emits Bright Sparks
Emits Bright Sparks
Emits GreenSparks
Emits Bright Sparks
Emits Bright Sparks
Emits Red & Green Sparks

43
44
45
46
47

Chakkar Big
Chakkar Special
Chakkar Deluxe
Spinner Special
Disco Wheel

10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs

70.00 1 Box
140.00 1 Box
280.00 1 Box
300.00 1 Box
170.00 1 Box

Emits with Golden Sparks
Emits with Golden Sparks
Emits with Golden Sparks
Emits Spark Long Time

Emits with Golden Sparks
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48
49
50
51

4X4 Wheel
Kranthi Chakkar
Wire Chakkar
Mr.Wheel

5 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
5Pcs

260.00
320.00
320.00
350.00

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

Emits With Golden Wheel
Fountain & Chakkar
Hand Held With Chakkar
Fountain & Chakkar

52
53
54
55
56

10”Magic Pencil
12”Shower Pencil
Ultra Pencil
Popcorn

Sivakasi Special

10 Pcs
10 Pcs
3 Pcs
3 Pcs
2 Pcs

60.00
80.00
120.00
240.00
300.00

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

Hand Held Silver Flower Emit
Hand Held Silver Flower Emit
Hand Held Silver Flower Emit
Hand Held with Crackling

Hand Held with White Shower

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74

Electric Stone ( Yellow)
Fire Stone (Red)
Hulk Stone (Green)
Jee Boom Baa
Magic Pops
Assorted Cartoons
Snake Cartoons
Bambarum

AXN Small

AXN Big

Big Tablet (AXN)
Sound Marriage
Money Bank

Hitler

Cash Bomb

Drone

1'%.” Twinkling Star
4" Twinkling Star

10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs
5Pcs
10Pcs
10Pcs
10Pcs
1 Pce
1 Pce
1 Pce
1 Pce
2 Pcs
5Pcs
10 Pcs
10 Pcs

Fire With Glitter

Fire with Red Glitter

Fire with Green Glitter

Fire With Glitter

Fire With Glitter

Moving Function

Moving With Snake Function
Fire With Red & Green

Fire With Glitter

Fire With Glitter

Fire With Glitter

Fire With Paper Bomb

Fire With Currency Paper Bomb
Fire With Faustian

Fire With Duplicate Cash Paper
(Fire With Flying Function

Fire With Glitter

Fire With Glitter

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Photo Flash

Selfie Stick (White)
Selfie Stick (Red)
Peacock

Helicopter

Mini Siren

Siren

Mini Pops

Penta Magic
Sparkling Fountaion
Water Queen

Crack - Crack

Fire Birds

4" Tin Beer

6" Tin Beer

Holi

Rainbow Colour (Smoke)

5Pcs
3 Pcs
3 Pcs
1 Pcs
5Pcs
5Pcs
3 Pcs
5Pcs
5Pcs
1 Pce
1 Pce
1 Pce
1 Pce
1Pce
1 Pce
1 Pce
3 Pcs

120.00
180.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
150.00
260.00
120.00
160.00
240.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
240.00
300.00

80.00
300.00

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

Fire with Flash

Hand Held with white Flash

Hand Held with Red Flash
Peacock Feather

Flying With Colour

Musical Sound

Musical Sound

Multicolour Glitters

Multicolour Glitters With Sky Shot
Multicolour Glitters

Multicolour With No Fire
Multicolour Glitters

Multicolour Glitters

Multicolour With Cackling Glitters™
Multicolour With Cackling Glitters
Multicolour With Showers Glitters
Fire With Colour Smoke [

93
94
95
96
97
98

Happy Frogs

Whistling Dragon
Musical Pencil

Musical Crackers
Musical Rocket ( Cuckoo)
Musical 12 Shots

10 Pcs
10 Pcs
4 Pcs
1 Pce
10 Pcs
1 Pce

300.00
320.00
250.00
240.00
240.00
450.00

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Pkt
1 Box
1 Box

Whistle With Golden Sparks
Whistle With Long Golden Sparks
Hand Held with Whistle

Whistle Sound Crackers

Whistle Tail With Flash

Whistle With Shots

99

100
101
102

12" Pipe
2" Pipe
3" Pipe
4" Pipe

1 Pce
1 Pce
1 Pce
1 Pce

100.00
200.00
400.00
800.00

1 Pce
1 Pce
1 Pce
1 Pce

Boom with Glittering
Boom with Glittering
Boom with Glittering
Boom with Glittering




NAME OF THE CONTENTS FUNCTION

CODE PRODUCTS PER BOX/PKT PRICE PER ORDER AMOUNT

103 7 Shots 5Pcs 200.00 |1Box | Multicolour With Sound
104 8 Shots (Paper Shot) 1 Pce 800.00 [1Box | Fire With Colour Paper
105 12 Shots 1 Pce 300.00 [1Box | Multicolour With Sound
106 12 Shots Raider 1 Pce 320.00 |1Box | Multicolour Crackling

107 30 Shots 1 Pce 620.00 |1 Pkt Multicolour With Sound
108 60 Shots 1 Pce 1240.00 |1 Box | Multicolour With Sound
109 120 Shots 1 Pce 2480.00 |1 Box | Multicolour With Sound
110 240 Shots 1 Pce 4960.00 (1 pkt | Multicolour With Sound
11 500 Shots 1 Pce 10000.00 |1 Box | Multicolour With Sound
12 Laser Show (Setout 2") 1 Pce 7000.00 |4 Box | Multicolour With Sound
13 Thunder (Setout 3") 1 Pce 7200.00 |4 oy | Multicolour With Sound

114 7 Cm Electric Sparklers 10 Pcs 30.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Light
115 7 Cm Crackling Sparklers 10 Pcs 32.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Crackling
116 7 Cm Green Sparklers 10 Pcs 36.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Green
117 7 Cm Red Sparklers 10 Pcs 38.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Red

118 10 Cm Electric Sparklers 10 Pcs 42.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Light
19 10 Cm Crackling Sparklers 10 Pcs 44.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Crackling
120 10 Cm Green Sparklers 10 Pes 48.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Green
121 10 Cm Red Sparklers 10 Pes 50.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Red

122 12 Cm Electric Sparklers 10 Pes 54.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Light
123 12 Cm Crackling Sparklers 12 E"s 56.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Crackiing
124 12 Cm Green Sparklers 10 Pcs 60.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Green
125 12 Cm Red Sparklers 10 pﬁi 64.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Red

126 15 Cm Electric Sparklers 10 Pcs 90.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Light
127 15 Cm Crackling Sparklers 10 Pcs 92.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Crackling
128 15 Cm Green Sparklers 10 Pcs 94.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Green
129 15 Cm Red Sparklers 10 Pes 96.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Red

130 15 Cm Blue Sparklers 10 Pcs 200.00 [1Box | Sparkle with Blue

131 15 Cm Pink Sparklers 10 Pcs 200.00 |1Box | Sparkle with Pink

132 30 Cm Electric Sparklers 5 Pcs 90.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Light
133 30 Cm Crackling Sparklers 5 Pcs 92.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Crackling
134 30 Cm Green Sparklers 5Pcs 94.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Green
135 30 Cm Red Sparklers 5Pcs 96.00 |1 Box | Sparkle with Red

137 Top Gun 5Pcs 400.00 |1 Pkt Fire Sparks With Fountain
138 Machine Gun 1 Pce 200.00 |1 Pkt Ring Cap Shooting Gun

139 Kids Special 21 Items 500.00
140 Family Friend 25 Items 600.00
141 Festival King 41 ltems 1000.00
142 VIP 51 ltems 2000.00

Total

Discount

Balance

Packing Charges 3%
Grand Total

Checked By : Packing By : Signature




TERMS & CONDITIONS

All the above rates are Ex-Factory. The above prices are exclusive of the Central Excise Duty. Packing and
Forwarding Charges will be 3%, Insurance and Mahamai will be of 2% and 0.30% respectively will be charged extra.

5% additional packing charge on goods value for loose (Unit) packing.

VAT Tax other applicable tax at time of Despatch will be extra,
Qur abave offer is with out engagement and subject to reconfirmnation.
The above rates shall be revised if there is steep increase in Rawmaterial Price.

As per request of purchaser case quantity shall be altered and repacked / customised to suit buyers storage requirement.
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BHAGAVAN PYRO PARK M/S. Raja Rajeswari Traders

Room 33, 2 nd Floor, Vikram Plaza, 332, PK.S.A. Arumugam Road,

West Car Street, Sivakasi - 626 123. Sivakasi - 626 189.
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/ {” ~ Don't Be Afraid of Change It Is Leading You To A New Beginning
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